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Pedmas with Fractions Name:

Solve each problem. Answers

D 6/10'4/5’<2/9 2 3/4'4/8"1/2 .
2.
3
4.

3 4/5+2/8'210 K (45"4/7”4/9)"/9+A75 1/2:6/7 ]
6.
7.
8.

) 3/4"1/3+1/10‘3/6 2 1/5”1/5+?78'4/5 )
10.

L 1/2"1/2+3/4 2 3/8+1/4'37'2/3

2 4/5"3/6+6/10'6/9 10 1/3"(7/8"2/7'1/2)+6/1o
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Answers
38
/ 90
34
/a0
1009
/ 945

Answer Key

Name:

Pedmas with Fractions

Solve each problem.
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